CERTY ENX?°

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson Intemnational

Part Code

424102200060

424103000060

424103000067

424103500060

424105000060

Rope @ range
mm

28-32
28-30
32-35
32-35

46-50

Snatch Block H - Hook

Product information

Intended for general lifting purposes. Can also be used for pulling. WLL in table applies for load on head fitting/hook.

Design: Snatch block type with covering side plates. Provided with swiveling hook with latch. Bronze bushed sheave in 2-4 tons blocks and

roller bearings in lager sizes. Grease fitting in the shaft and cross head.

Material: Steel.

Marking: Type, WLL and wire rope diameter.

Finish: Blue painted.

WLL TA TB TC
ton mm mm mm
22 365 140 960
30 310 193 993
30 415 155 1,121
35 365 193 1,028
50 625 275 1,495

o D1

355

300

405

350

600

2 D2

305

250

350

280

500

Weight
kg

90
125
135
130

418

Delivery time

10
10
10
10

10



Blueprint




	Snatch Block H - Hook
	Blueprint


