

Snatch Block H - Hook

Product information

Intended for general lifting purposes. Can also be used for pulling. WLL in table applies for load on head fitting/hook.

Design: Snatch block type with covering side plates. Provided with swiveling hook with latch. Bronze bushed sheave in 2-4 tons blocks and roller bearings in lager sizes. Grease fitting in the shaft and cross head.

Material: Steel.

Marking: Type, WLL and wire rope diameter.

Finish: Blue painted.

Part Code	Rope Ø range mm	WLL ton	TA mm	TB mm	TC mm	Ø D1 mm	Ø D2 mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
424102200060	28-32	22	365	140	960	355	305	90	10
424103000060	28-30	30	310	193	993	300	250	125	10
424103000067	32-35	30	415	155	1,121	405	350	135	10
424103500060	32-35	35	365	193	1,028	350	280	130	10
424105000060	46-50	50	625	275	1,495	600	500	418	10

Blueprint

